
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 KOTA
CLASS –X RESULT ANALYSIS 2019-20

OVERALL RESULT

	APPEARED
	PASSED
	FAIL AND COMP
	ABST
	PASS %
	0-32.9
	33-44.9
	45-59.9
	60-74.9
	75-89.9
	90-100

	176
	175
	1
	0
	99.43
	0
	2
	29
	56
	56
	33



	APPEARED
	PASSED
	FAIL AND COMP
	ABST
	PASS %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	GRADE COUNT
	NXW
	PI
	MEAN

	176
	175
	1
	0
	99.43
	182
	160
	107
	125
	103
	102
	77
	23
	1
	880
	4738
	67
	372.6





SUBJECTWISE – PI

	CODE
	SUBJECT
	APPEARED
	PASSED
	%
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	0-33
	33-44
	45-59
	60-74
	75-89
	90-100
	NXW
	PI
	MEAN

	184
	ENG LANG. & LIT
	176
	176
	100
	24
	35
	21
	26
	24
	22
	22
	2
	0
	0
	0
	21
	44
	73
	38
	901
	64
	77.4

	2
	HINDI ELECTIVE
	176
	176
	100
	44
	37
	23
	30
	14
	16
	7
	5
	0
	0
	0
	12
	35
	74
	55
	1022
	72.6
	80.88

	86
	SCIENCE
	176
	176
	100
	34
	29
	22
	25
	29
	16
	15
	6
	0
	0
	24
	55
	34
	48
	15
	932
	66.2
	64.87

	87
	SC. SCIENCE
	176
	176
	100
	29
	34
	23
	15
	16
	33
	21
	5
	0
	0
	2
	28
	45
	42
	59
	893
	63.4
	77.06

	41
	MATHS STD
	88
	88
	100
	44
	22
	8
	9
	4
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	12
	26
	45
	618
	87.8
	86.64

	241
	MATH BASIC
	88
	87
	98.9
	7
	3
	10
	20
	16
	14
	12
	5
	1
	1
	22
	25
	26
	6
	8
	372
	52.8
	58.2







TOPPERS

	ROLL
	NAME
	TOTAL
	%
	RESULT
	POSITION

	11187455
	ANKITA MONDAL
	489
	97.8
	PASS
	1

	11187539
	ARPITA KUMARI
	481
	96.2
	PASS
	2

	11187447
	SUJATA KAR
	478
	95.6
	PASS
	3

	11187518
	NIKITA HADA
	478
	95.6
	PASS
	3

	11187483
	SHIVANGI PATHAK
	476
	95.2
	PASS
	4

	11187485
	SUBHASMITA PATI
	476
	95.2
	PASS
	4

	11187463
	HARSHIT RAJPUT
	473
	94.6
	PASS
	5



